
EAT DRINK SHARE



Post Mix

Tonic

Franklin & Son

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cloudy Lemonade, Ginger Beer
Guava, Grape

Dandelion & Burdock, Raspberry Lemonade, Elder�ower
Lemonade, Rhubarb Lemonade

Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry,Apple & Mango
J20

Indian, Slim Line, Elder�ower, Lemon, Medeterranian

Other Bottles
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Appletizer

Post Mix Dash

Juice

Post Mix Tall
Bottled

42 Below Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

Absolut Vanilla
Au Black Grape

Jack Daniels Bourbon
Jamesons Irish Whiskey
Bells Whiskey
Glenmorangie 10 Year Single Malt
Jose Cuero Tequila Silver
Tequila Rose
Jagermeister

Antica Sambuca Classic

Antica Sambuca Black
Chambord
Baileys

Taylors 10 Year Port
Tia Maria

Madri 4.6%
DRAUGHT

Pravha 4%
Freedom Four 4%
Freedom NZ Pale 4%
Guinness 4.1% 
Aspall Blush Cider 4%
Sharps Cold River Cider 4.5%

BOTTLED
Corona 4.5%
Gluten Free Peroni 5%
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4%
Rekorderlig Wild Berry 4%
Shipyard Low Tide 0%
Straopramen 0%
Guinness 0% (Can)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0%

Bass 4.4%
Twin Coast IPA 3.9%

Post Mix Dash
Post Mix Tall
Bottled

Tia Maria

4.9
5 2.9

2.8
Pint Half

6 3.2
Pint Half

5.3 3

4.9 2.8
5.2 2.9

5.9 3.1

5.8 3

5 2.9

4.75
4.75

6.5

6.5

5.5

4.5
5.5
5

Nelsons London Dry Gin
Bombay Saphire 
Hendricks
Gordons 0% Gin

5 8.2

4.6 7.1
6.1 9.1
4 6

Nelsons Timur Gin
JJ Whitley Pink Gin
Nelsons Rhubarb & Custard Gin

5 8.2

4.6 7.1
5 8.2

Beefeater Blood Orange Gin
Whitley Neil Raspberry 0% Gin
Tarquins Blackberry &  Honey Gin

4.6 7.1

4 6
6.1 9.1

Nelsons Signature Rum
Bacardi

5 8.2
4.6 7.1

Nelsons Navy Strength Rum
Havana Club Rum

7.5 11
4.6 7.1

6.1 9.1

5.1 8.2

6.1 9.1

4.6 7.1
6.5 7.1
4.6 7.1
6.1 9.1

4.6 7.1

Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Appletizer

Latte
Americano
Cappuccino Dirty Chai

Hot Chocolate
Luxury hot Choc

Double Espresso

Teas

3.3 3.6
3 3.3
3.2 3.5

3.9 4.2
- 4.8
4.3 4.6

Sml SmlLrg Lrg

Keeping it Local
Keep it local: Enjoy drinks crafted close to home! 
Look for the star – these selections travel less 
than 30 minutes from brewery or
distillery to Compamigos

Chai Latte

Cortado
2.3
2.7
3.1

add syrups for +50p

Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Peppermint, Chamomile. Berry3.3 3.6

Milk alternatives 
Available

Kraken
Malibu

4.6 7.1

Twin Coast IPA 3.9%

Nelsons London Dry Gin 5

Nelsons Pineapple Rum
Nelsons Chocolate Rum

Nelsons London Dry Gin

Nelsons Timur Gin

Nelsons Rhubarb 

Tarquins Blackberry 
Nelsons Signature Rum

Nelsons Navy Strength Rum

Nelsons Pineapple RumNelsons Pineapple Rum
Nelsons Chocolate Rum

Bass 
Twin Coast IPA 3.9

Freedom Four 
Freedom NZ Pale 
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Berry Matcha Latte 4.64.3

7.14.6

5 8.2
5 8.2

4.6
4.6
4.6

4.6

7.1

7.1
7.1

7.1

4.6 7.1

- 6

- 5.1

- 5.2

- 5.1

1

1.5
2.2
1.75

12oz 3.5  Pint 4.5

4.5

3.5

3.2

3.5

25ml 50ml

50ml25ml

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cloudy Lemonade, Ginger Beer

Look for the star – these selections travel less 
than 30 minutes from brewery or

Pravha 

Freedom Four Freedom Four 
Freedom NZ Pale Freedom NZ Pale 

Nelsons London Dry GinNelsons London Dry Gin


